

Chris Adams, CEO of Park Place Technologies honored by World Biz Magazine Awards with "Top 100 Innovation CEO" Award

Chris Adams, CEO of Park Place Technologies has been announced as a "Top 100 Innovation CEO - 2021" by World Biz Magazine.

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, December 9, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- World Biz Magazine Annual Awards

Chris Adams, CEO of <u>Park Place</u> <u>Technologies</u> has been selected by the Judges of World Biz Magazine's annual awards to be a recipient of the <u>Top 100</u>



<u>Innovation CEOs Award - 2021</u>. This selection follows a stringent process that evaluated over 40,000 nominees to select the exclusive list of 100 winners.

"

World Biz Magazine's Top 100 Innovation CEO Awards celebrates business leaders across the globe that are making major strides in their industries." *World Biz Magazine* As President and CEO of Park Place Technologies, Chris Adams is an architect of leadership, innovation and change. Park Place is the world's largest post-warranty data center organization, with operations in 154 countries, supporting more than 21,000 customers. Prior to becoming CEO, Chris's most recent role was President and Chief Operating Officer for Park Place, where he oversaw global operations, Information & Technology, new product development, international expansion, finance and all Mergers & Acquisitions activity. During his 15 years at Park

Place, Chris has served in a wide range of leadership positions across operations and finance, impacting all areas of Park Place. Chris drove the M&A strategy, orchestrating 18 acquisitions since 2016 and growing Park Place from a North American to a Global organization. He spearheaded expansion into the European, Asian and Latin American regions. Under his stewardship, Park Place has grown from fewer than 100 employees to a global employer that counts over 2,200 people in its family. Chris is an active thought leader in the tech industry, contributing bylines to many publications, and speaking at conferences around the world such as Gartner. Additionally, Chris serves as executive sponsor of the international Park Place Women in STEM (WINS) initiative as well as other communitybased programs focused on teaching computer skills in underserved schools. Chris's goal is to foster a culture of partnerships that makes Park Place a destination work environment focused on career growth for all associates. Chris received his BBA in Accounting from the University of Toledo and his MBA in Entrepreneurship from Weatherhead School of Management at Case Western Reserve University. He was a



winner of the Crain's Cleveland 40 Under Forty award in 2011, the Crain's COO of the Year award in 2016 and the Smart Business Dealmakers Award in 2018. Chris is an active community member and serves on multiple boards including United Way of Greater Cleveland and Breakthrough Schools. Chris is a member of the Cleveland chapter of Young Professionals Organization (YPO) and an active instructor in Junior Achievement.

READ WORLD BIZ MAGAZINE'S EXCLUSIVE INTERVIEW WITH CHRIS ADAMS, CEO OF PARK PLACE TECHNOLOGIES: <u>https://www.worldbizmagazine.net/post/chris-adams-ceo-of-park-place-tech-interview-with-top-100-innovation-ceo</u>

View the full list of 100 winners here: <u>https://www.worldbizmagazine.net/post/top-100-innovation-ceos-of-2021-world-biz-magazine</u>

ABOUT THE TOP 100 INNOVATION CEO AWARDS

World Biz Magazine's Top 100 Innovation CEO Awards celebrates business leaders across the globe that are making major strides in their industries. It recognizes product, service, functional, strategic, and managerial innovation. It also recognizes individuals showing exceptional commercial insight and market integrity. Sustainability forms a key cornerstone of the awards and is an integral part of the selection criteria. This year over 40,000 leaders were shortlisted and following a stringent evaluation process, only 100 winners were selected. The awards are of the highest integrity, there is no cost to participate therefore winners are selected strictly based upon merit.

ABOUT WORLD BIZ MAGAZINE

We produce an elite magazine for boardrooms globally. Our articles are world-class and meet the most rigorous standards that are set for us by our Editorial Board which consists of a mix of business journalists and business leaders. We pride ourselves on delivering a high quality readership experience - packed with intelligent articles combined with energising CEO interviews. World Biz Magazine aims to provide C-Suite stake-holders with information that will drive their business success while serving as a forum for collaboration on innovation and social responsibility.

Read the current issue of World Biz Magazine here.

Alan Pritchard GlobalData Media Ltd. email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/558015961

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.